PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2071

That the House recede from its amendments as printed on page 876 of the Senate Journal and pages 957 and 958 of the House Journal and that Senate Bill No. 2071 be amended as follows:

Page 5, line 25, replace "\$250,000" with "\$87,181"

Page 5, line 27, replace "three" with "one" and replace "positions" with "position"

Renumber accordingly